MTB-CUP-SAAR

Endzeiten

Platz Nummer
1 314

2 302

3 304

4 310

5 313

6 306

7 305

8 308

9 316

10 312

11 301

12 303

13 315

Mittwoch, 2. August 2006

Name
Schmidt
Gindorf
Mailander
Weis
Scheid
Breug
Kautsch
Fassbender
Bahr

Klaus
Lessmeister
Mailander
Schreier

2006

Vorname
Peter 2
Michael
Franz- Peter
Achim
Stefaan
Matthias
Helmut
Markus
Hans-Jlrgen
Axel

Hardy

Klaus

Martin

SEN2

Team
RV Méwe Schmelz
TEAM Schwalbe
RV Tempo Hirzweiler
RSV Fraulautern

RSC Kusel
RSC Kusel
RV Tempo Hirzweiler
RV Tempo Hirzweiler

TEAM L&H
RV Tempo Hirzweiler

RSF Niederlinxweiler e.V.

Griine-Holle-Freisen
Lizenz Klasse .Ianruanu

SEN2 61
SEN2 1954
SEN2 1961
SEN2 1964
SEN2 1963
SEN2 1959
SEN2 1961
SEN2 1962
SEN2 1964
SEN2 1963
SEN2 1960
SEN2 1952
SEN2 65

Runden
10
10
10

©

— N 00 00 00 © O © ©

Endzeit Punkte

00:52:3 80
00:56:0 77
00:56:5 74
00:52:5 72
00:55:5 70
00:57:0 68
00:57:2 66
00:58:0 64
00:52:5 62
00:55:2 60
00:56:0 59
00:54:2 58
00:06:3 57
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